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6th – 8th Grade Teachers 
 

 

Science 

Homeroom:  6th Grade 

Ms. M. Kerr 

mkerr@stedwardschool.org 

Voicemail Ext:  833 

 

Math  
Homeroom:  7th Grade 

Dr. J. Bartlett  

jbartlett@stedwardschool.org  

Voicemail Ext:  835 

 

Social Studies 

Homeroom:  8th Grade 

Mr. T. Edwards 

tedwards@stedwardschool.org 

Voicemail Ext:  828 

 

Computer/Yearbook 

Ms. K. Marshall 

kmarshall@stedwardschool.org 

Voicemail Ext:  837 

 

Physical Education 

Mr. G. Coleman 

gcoleman@stedwardschool.org 

Voicemail Ext:  858 

 

Library 
Mrs. D. Morgan 

dmorgan@stedwardschool.org  

Voicemail Ext: 846 

Reading/Literature 
Homeroom:  6th Grade 

Ms. S. Williams 

swilliams@stedwardschool.org  

Voicemail Ext:  834 

 

English/Language Arts 
Homeroom:  7th Grade 

Ms. C. McCraw 

cmccraw@stedwardschool.org  

Voicemail Ext:  836 

 

Religion 
Homeroom:  8th Grade 

Mrs. D. Gerczak 

dgerczak@stedwardschool.org  

Voicemail Ext:  827 

 

Music 
Mrs. T. Gotto 

tgotto@stedwardschool.org  

Voicemail Ext:  825 

 

Spanish 
Senora S. Arias 

sarias@stedwardschool.org  

Voicemail Ext:  839 
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